

## Registration & Commitment Form

With my signature below, I agree that the information I provide below is accurate and true. I am pledging to participate in **Power of 100 Women - River Falls** and make a personal commitment to:

- ♦ Contribute \$100 twice a year, to local nonprofit, which the group's majority vote will select.
- ♦ If unable to attend a meeting, I will send my payment with another attending member, mail it to the address on this form, or Venmo to Power of 100 Women River Falls within 10 days of the meeting.
- ◆ Understand that my \$100 commitment on meeting night will be combined with other members' \$100 for an impactful \$10,000+ donation being called the "impact award".
- ♦ I acknowledge that photographs and videos taken at events and meetings may include my image and may be used in promotional materials for Power of 100 Women River Falls.
- ◆ I commit to a two-year time frame for membership in Power of 100 Women River Falls. After my two year commitment, I will email if I wish to discontinue. powerof100riverfalls@gmail.com
- ◆ I agree to pay the annual membership fee to Power of 100 Women River Falls. This fee covers all operating costs of our group and can change yearly. The membership fee is \$20.
- Your personal contact information is confidential except for being provided to the presenting nonprofits to send receipts.

Name:		<del></del>			
Address:		City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone Number:	Er	nail:			
Date:	Signature				

## Email this form to powerof100riverfalls@gmail.com

Mail: Nancy Foley, 2051 Greenwood Valley Dr, River Falls, WI 54022.

Please include a \$20 membership fee.

Check: Power of 100 Women River Falls

Venmo: @Women-River Falls.

Facebook: Power of 100 Women River Falls

Website: www.100wwcrf.org

It's Simple: 100+ women donate \$100 twice yearly.

It's Meaningful: Make a difference! Expand your network!

It's Powerful: 100+ women acting together creates positive change!